
1° BATTAGLIA ROBERTO ARGENTARIO 7 S 31

2° DI LORETO MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 7 S 30

DI BARTOLOMEO PAOLO PARCO ROMA 3 S 30

4° DI LORETO FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 4 S 29

5° MARZILLI ENZO PARCO ROMA 3 S 28

SCARDAMAGLIA MICHELE PARCO ROMA 6  28

7° BISCEGLIA ANTONELLO PARCO ROMA 6 S 26

8° LAURETTI FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 5  25

9° MARIOTTA GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 10  23

DI TOMMASO SIMONE PARCO ROMA 7  23

MORUZZI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 7  23

BAZZUCCHI MARIO PARCO ROMA 9 S 23

13° BERNARDO GIANLUCA PARCO ROMA 10 S 22

COLUCCI LUCA PARCO ROMA 13 S 22

DEVENUTO DAVIDE PARCO ROMA 9 S 22

16° BRONZINI ISABELLA PARCO ROMA 10 S L 21

RIMINI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 13 S 21

18° BOURKE TIM PARCO ROMA 4 S 20

SALAMONE FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 10  20

FERRAZZA PIERFRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 11  20

21° MANTEGAZZA CESARE PARCO ROMA 12 S 19

22° CAIROLA PIERGIORGIO PARCO ROMA 10 S 16

FERRAZZA MARCO PARCO ROMA 10  16

24° BARBIERI ELEONORA PARCO ROMA 14 S L 14

25° TESTUD SANDRINE PARCO ROMA 6 S L SQ. 3.3B

TIROTTI CHIARA PARCO ROMA 8  L N.P.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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1° BATTAGLIA ROBERTO ARGENTARIO 7 S 38

2° DI LORETO MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 7 S 36

3° DI BARTOLOMEO PAOLO PARCO ROMA 3 S 33

COLUCCI LUCA PARCO ROMA 13 S 33

DI LORETO FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 4 S 33

6° RIMINI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 13 S 32

MARIOTTA GIOVANNI PARCO ROMA 10  32

SCARDAMAGLIA MICHELE PARCO ROMA 6  32

BAZZUCCHI MARIO PARCO ROMA 9 S 32

10° MARZILLI ENZO PARCO ROMA 3 S 31

BRONZINI ISABELLA PARCO ROMA 10 S L 31

BISCEGLIA ANTONELLO PARCO ROMA 6 S 31

13° BERNARDO GIANLUCA PARCO ROMA 10 S 30

DI TOMMASO SIMONE PARCO ROMA 7  30

LAURETTI FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 5  30

FERRAZZA PIERFRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 11  30

MORUZZI STEFANO PARCO ROMA 7  30

18° DEVENUTO DAVIDE PARCO ROMA 9 S 29

MANTEGAZZA CESARE PARCO ROMA 12 S 29

20° SALAMONE FILIPPO PARCO ROMA 10  28

21° BARBIERI ELEONORA PARCO ROMA 14 S L 26

22° FERRAZZA MARCO PARCO ROMA 10  25

CAIROLA PIERGIORGIO PARCO ROMA 10 S 25

24° BOURKE TIM PARCO ROMA 4 S 23

25° TESTUD SANDRINE PARCO ROMA 6 S L SQ. 3.3B

TIROTTI CHIARA PARCO ROMA 8  L N.P.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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1° MARCHIONE GIULIO VALERIO PARCO ROMA 19  39

2° DESIDERATO ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 20 S 38

SANETTI FRANCESCO TERRE CONSOLI 20 S 38

LAMA PIETRO PARCO ROMA 19 S 38

ANGELINI CINZIA ARGENTARIO 23 S L 38

MARTINELLI PIERANGELO PARCO ROMA 24 S 38

7° MANCINI CESARE PARCO ROMA 15 S 37

8° MARCHINI PRIMO TERRE CONSOLI 22 S 36

RINALDI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 19 S 36

10° RANDI ERSILIA PARCO ROMA 17 S L 35

CALAMARO ALESSANDRO OLGIATA 17  35

PACETTI ALFANO PARCO ROMA 18 S 35

MORISCO MARCO PARCO ROMA 13  35

14° MONTANINO FEDERICO PARCO ROMA 22 S 34

GUGLIELMOTTI CAMILLA PARCO ROMA 15 S L 34

16° CILIA COSTANTINO PARCO ROMA 18 S 33

OPPES FEDERICO PARCO ROMA 16 S 33

18° CHESI GIORGIO PARCO ROMA 25  32

MELE TOMMASO PARCO ROMA 19 S 32

SIGNORILE GIUSEPPE PARCO ROMA 14 S 32

21° CRISTIANI GABRIELE PARCO ROMA 25 S 31

CONTU LUIGI PARCO ROMA 22 S 31

PAVONI PABLO FABIO PARCO ROMA 21 S 31

DELLA CORTE STEFANO PARCO ROMA 15 S 31

LOMBARDOZZI LUCA PARCO ROMA 13 S 31

ANGELUCCI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 14 S 31

MALATESTA FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 19 S 31

UMANA MAURIZIO PARCO ROMA 20 S 31

29° JORI NICOLO' PARCO ROMA 15 S 30

MANGIFESTA ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 21 S 30

MANTEGAZZA ALOISIA PARCO ROMA 18 S L 30

PAGNI SARA PARCO ROMA 21 S L 30

LOPPI FABIO CASTELLUCCIA 16 S 30

34° PAGLIARDI FABIO ARGENTARIO 23 S 29

FAGIANI ANDREA PARCO ROMA 23  29

36° CURINA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 17 S 28

LAPENNA RAFFAELLA PARCO ROMA 20 S L 28

QUADRANA LAURO PARCO ROMA 16 S 28

39° STEPANOV LILIANA PARCO ROMA 15 S L 27

BRESCIA VINCENZO ARGENTARIO 23 S 27

PAGNI SANDRO PARCO ROMA 15 S 27

42° CERANI PIERPAOLO TERRE CONSOLI 21 S 26

KEIL ANDREA ARGENTARIO 17 S 26

CARADONIO VITO PARCO ROMA 19 S 26

45° BATTAGLIA ANTONINO PARCO ROMA 20 S 22

46° ANTONELLI NICOLA PARCO ROMA 14  18

47° SIMON FRANCESCO PARCO ROMA 13 S SQ. 3.3B

PIORICO ANDREA OLGIATA 15  SQ. 3.3B

BENAZZO ALESSANDRO PARCO ROMA 17  N.R.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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1° BUSOLIN MORENO IS MOLAS SSD 32 S 42

2° RESTANTI FRANCESCO NICOLO' PARCO ROMA 33  40

3° SONNINO FERNANDO PARCO ROMA 27 S 39

IZZI ROBERTO PARCO ROMA 26 S 39

5° MARAZZINI MARCELLO PARCO ROMA 32 S 38

6° ADLY ZAKI GEORGES PARCO ROMA 24 S 37

7° SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 35

GOBBI MAURO MARE ROMA 28 S 35

9° GIOVAGNOLI ALESSANDRA PARCO ROMA 35 S L 34

BATTAGLIA UGO CUS PARMA 28 S 34

11° BUZZAO MASSIMO PARCO ROMA 23 S 33

MANFREDI RICCARDO PARCO ROMA 33 S 33

BONOTTI FABRIZIO PARCO ROMA 29 S 33

14° COLIBAZZI MARIO PARCO ROMA 36 S 32

D'ANNIBALE LORENZO PARCO ROMA 31 S 32

16° CAPUANO PAOLA ARGENTARIO 32 S L 31

COLAGROSSI BRUNA PARCO ROMA 34 S L 31

18° IANNUCCI LUCA PARCO MEDICI 26  30

19° WIRTH ROBERTO BUCHER PARCO ROMA 27  29

BORGHINI PIERLUIGI PARCO ROMA 31 S 29

21° BUTTO' SIMONETTA IS MOLAS SSD 36 S L 28

ROSATO BARBARA PARCO ROMA 36  L 28

23° TABBI PAOLA PARCO ROMA 29 S L 26

CASALENA PAOLO PARCO ROMA 34 S 26

TANFANI ILDA PARCO ROMA 27 S L 26

MASTROPIETRO FRANCESCA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 26

27° ROCCHI PIERLUIGI PARCO ROMA 32 S 25

28° MASTRONARDI LUCIANO PARCO ROMA 32 S 24

29° SANTOBONI RENATO TERRE CONSOLI 27 S 23

30° PANTALEONI PATRIZIA PARCO ROMA 36 S L 21

31° BATTISTI LUCA PARCO ROMA 36 S 19

32° BERRUTI PAOLO PARCO ROMA 32 S N.R.

PASTORELLO SERGIO PARCO ROMA 30 S N.R.

GOLF PARCO DI ROMA S.S.D.a R.L.
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